
Vacation Care September

Monday 26th September

 Monday 26th September to Friday 7th October 2022

Incursions: Please pack a spare change of clothes, hat, towel, water bottle & lunch box
Excursions: Please wear excursion hat & t-shirt, walking shoes and pack sunscreen, hat, water bottle & lunch box

Tuesday 27th September Wednesday 28th September 

Thursday 29th September Friday 30th September

KINDY
TO

YEAR 2
PROGRAM

 CULTURAL CENTRE 
Rouse Hill 




Excursion    $118.00

Incursion
$100.00

Bus leaves 9.00am
Excursion $110.00

SPORTS DAY
Incursion $105.00

Bus leaves
9.00am

SLIME & ROCKETS
 MASTERCLASS

TOP RYDE CINEMAS
Enjoy watching a new release

movie with friends. 

DOUBLE INCURSION DAY
Magnetic Tiles
& DIY 
Build a Bear

Incursion $110.00



Friday 7th October

Vacation Care September

Monday 3rd October Tuesday 4th October Wednesday 5th October

KINDY
TO

YEAR 2
PROGRAM  Monday 26th September to Friday 7th October 2022

PUBLIC
HOLIDAY Petting Zoo

 Incursion     $100.00
Messy arts & craft 

Incursion      $100.00

NATURE PLAY & GARDEN
CLUB

Incursion $100.00

Thursday 6th October

GYMNASTICS & NINJA
PARKOUR

Excursion     $118.00
Bus leaves 9.00am

Incursions: Please pack a spare change of clothes, hat, towel, water bottle & lunch box
Excursions: Please wear excursion hat & t-shirt, walking shoes and pack sunscreen, hat, water bottle & lunch box


